

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6337/2006

STATE OF J & K

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAN NATH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6336 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6420 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr Chand Kiran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete in all matters.

Respondent in SLP(Crl.) No. 6336 and 6337 of 2006 are granted  
three weeks' time, as last chance, to file additional documents, if any.

List again on 22.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj